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Legend
!?+ Progression Origins
^ Cities

Comments
20150629
20150701
20150702
20150704
20150705
20150707
20150708
20150709
20150710
20150711
20150712
20150718
20150801
20150803
20150804
20150806
20150807
20150808
20150811
20150812
20150813
20150814
20150816
20150817
20150818
20150819
20150820
20150821
20150822
20150823
20150824
20150825
20150826
20150827
20150828
20150829
20150830
20150907

Roads
State
US
Water Bodies

Rivers and Streams
Rivers

Comments GIS_Acres
20150629 0.61
20150701 8.75
20150702 18.44
20150704 5.64
20150705 196.22
20150707 51.70
20150708 51.16
20150709 76.66
20150710 147.26
20150711 946.63
20150712 2187.58
20150718 23.54
20150801 12027.79
20150803 8675.16
20150804 1106.58
20150806 961.78
20150807 1848.87
20150808 266.05
20150811 7439.28
20150812 1046.03
20150813 793.72
20150814 995.75
20150816 1242.92
20150817 229.15
20150818 253.73
20150819 472.20
20150820 1968.46
20150821 3052.43
20150822 3635.06
20150823 2429.79
20150824 1566.82
20150825 4436.45
20150826 3161.79
20150827 1011.65
20150828 87.05
20150829 2635.15
20150830 86.13
20150907 346.64


